Jefferson County Fair Junior Princess Rules

- 1. You must be a resident of Jefferson County.
- 2. You must be at least 8yrs. old and not over 10 yrs old by July 1, 2012.
- 3. You must have written consent of a parent or guardian.
- 4. You cannot be a former Jefferson County Fair Junior Princess.
- 5. There will be a first place winner that will serve as the Jefferson County Fair Junior Princess, for one year from the date of the contest. A first and second Runner-up will also be selected. You must be available to attend fair related Events.
- 6. All contestants will be competing in three categories: Poise and personal appearance, Talent presentation and question response.
- 7. You must furnish all of your own music. The fair will provide a sound system. NO BURNED CD'S will be accepted.
- 8. Your talent should be no longer than 5 minutes.
- 9. Each contestant should have a GREAT TIME !!!

The deadline for entry is **June 1, 2012**.

The pageant will be held on Sunday July 15, 2012 at the Jefferson County Fairgrounds at 2:30 p.m.. All contestants must be present by 1:30 pm.

Mail application to: Jefferson County Fair c/o Sandra Keihl-Snyder P.O. Box 5 Punxsutawney, PA 15767

or scan and e-mail to: leja10@msn.com

For more information, phone 814-952-2446